
1401 Walnut Street
Vicksburg, MS 39180City of Vicksburg

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID-17-1636 Name:

Status:Type: Bid Passed

File created: In control:11/15/2017 Board of Mayor and Aldermen

On agenda: Final action:11/20/2017 11/20/2017

Title: Accept the recommendation of Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. to award bid and contract for
Riverfront Park Erosion Project to Central Asphalt Company, Inc. (Base Bid: $244,605.18; Additive
Alternate #1: $79,742.52) for a total amount of $324,347.70

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Award Riverfront Park Project

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Mayor and Aldermen11/20/2017 1 Pass

Accept the recommendation of Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. to award bid and contract for
Riverfront Park Erosion Project to Central Asphalt Company, Inc. (Base Bid: $244,605.18; Additive
Alternate #1: $79,742.52) for a total amount of $324,347.70

City of Vicksburg Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

