CONTRACT AMENDMENT

NO. _3
Project: City of Vicksburg Riverfront Park Erosion Project Date: March 15, 2018
Owner: City of Vicksburg
Contractor: Central Asphalt, Inc.

The contract, dated 28 November 2017, between the above listed parties, is hereby amended as set
forth below. Description of and reason for amendment:

+  Due to finding unknown sub-surface concrete within the grading limits of the proposed slopes, it has
been determined that removal of said concrete is required to achieve the desired final slope sections
intended on the project and increase safety and functionality of the Park.

«  To remove the aforementioned concrete, the contractor has agreed to add a pay item for removal of
concrete at a lump sum cost of $35,850 and add an additional five (5) working days to the contract.

Contract Amount is Amended as Follows: Contract Time is Amended as Follows:

Present Contract Amount $324,347.70 Present Completion Date 60 Working Days
Net Change in Contract $35.850.00 Net Change-No. of Days 5
Amended Contract Amount $360,197.70 Amended Completion Date 65 Working Days

Recommended by 5/%/

Engineer

Approved by % &/ ‘:{7"/
/ 7 Cotfractor 7

Owner

Approved by




00°068'SES 04'261'09€$ vioL
00°0% 5'TrL'6LS 9z'1L/8'6€$ 00'Z 000 v3 002 30BUNS PUNcJBARIQ MaN JO LOGE|[BISU] sjeuRyY
’ BANPPY V-006-S-106
00'058'GES 00°058'GES 00'058'5ES 00'L o0l s1 000 81210000 J0 [EAOWRY 2072028
37
0008 00'620'LL$ 5/°GLS 00002 000 007002 .2 'Semem V-L£2-206
AS . :
0008 2€'008$ 8Z'€$ 00'%¥e 000 00t €7'0-12°0 SOV ‘A dA| 'deidiy Japun duged 8|xajaed) 36188
NOL
00'08 08'005'04$ £9'G98 00'094 000 00091 'ql 00 'deldry 85007 V-GLES
EQ]
0008 0005€'2$ 5258 00°'00% 1 000 00'00%' (#8'0-51°0 SOV) @2us4 JIIS Aieiodwa | V-€£2-S
AS
00'0% 8E'SYT'LLS 16'GS 008162 000 008162 1oyuB|g JoISIeax3 v-22eS
. ' El-le) 4
00'08 0S'/E6'ES 05 /E6'ES 00'L 000 00} Bupaag yaini 0pAH gv1Z-S-L06
ST
00'0% 69'65'ELS 69'G51'€LS 0oL 000 00’k Juswdinb3 punoibAe|d jo uoe|(eISu-ay B [EAOWaY V-006-5-106
EX
00°0$ 0v'60€'ELS 8e'20L$ 00°0E} 000 000t adid Jaun gy V-0LG-5-106
v3 i
00'08 00'529'Z$ 0S'ZILE'LS 00'Z 000 00 Ui uieyd gy ‘sl /09206
ENl
00'0$ PO'ELO'ELS BEBLS 00802 000 00802 80U yuIT uley) | adkL 8y 8-/09-206
Eql
00'0$ D0'€€0'YS EEOVS 0000} 000 00'001 adig sualAuleAlod pelebnuog 81 3d-809-S
AD
00'0$ 00°005'2$ 00052'1$ 002 000 00z $3UNJONUS JOUI '2j8I0U0Y [eINjONAS L E, SSEID g109-S
ER
DO'0$ 60'290'0€$ GEGPS 00°€99 00'0 00'£99 lied) Buiea Jeydsy .9 Q-£0¥-S-106
AD
000% 00'8Z8'9ES 88'L1S 00°00LE 000 00°00L'E (W4) uojenedx3 ssaoxgy H-€02-S
AD
0008 00°005'}$ 00'5$ 00°00€ 000 00°00€ (IN4) uoneAeax3 paysseun v-€02-S
AS
0008 DO'0YE'ES 00048 00'vEE 000 00'bEE Jeydsy jo [eAoway a-zoz-s
, EYl
00 0% D0'GLE'ES 5298 00°0vS 000 00°0¥S 39U3 4 JO JeAoWRY 02028
. B . Ell
00'0$ 00°002'2% 00628 00801 00°0 00'80} (sa21g |iv) adid Jo |eroway 0-202-S
s
00'0% 00'052'7'$ 00°052'7$ 00'k 000 00} Buiggn.o pue Bules|) v-10Z-S
} ] 1
00'0% 00'052'2$ 00'0S.'Z$ 00'L 00'0 00's uonez||igon v-002-S
aig 3sve
3Sv3y¥o3a INNOWY 3018d ALILNVNO ALILNVND ALILNYNOD
d0 LINN 1OWVHINOD NI JONVHD 1INN LOVHINOD NOILdINOS3a "ON W3l Avd
JSVYIHONI ANNOWY 1OVHINGD GIANINY g3aNINY L3IN NERERE

SIN ‘OUNESMHIIA

123r0dd NOISOHI MiVd LNOHAYIAIR - DHNESHIIA 4O ALID
€ 'ON LNIJWON3JWV LOVHINOD




